
745 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 A Symphonic programme:
Symphony No. 45 (*‘‘Farewell’’)in F Minor (Haydn): London
Symphony Orchestra
8.46 Presenting for the First
Time
8.87 Station notices
9. 0 Newesreel and War Review
9.39 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"
0.67 "City of Ballarat"
470. 0. Close down

Friday. Mareh 2IZB iw we
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 MHeaith Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendiy Road (Jasper)iu. O Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.309 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Fer Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5.45 Uncle Tom and the

ve
1

makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Paki Waiata Maori
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 Melodies with Memoriesa a--¥

7.45 The Talisman Ring
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man i Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
11. 0 London News

2ZB une we.
6. 0 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
§.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane40.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 A Date with Janie
410.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Melodies for the Valley
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Movie Quiz
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victims
7.30 Melodies with Memories
7.45 The Talisman Rin
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

8.6 The Man I Might have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 New Recordings
10. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News

SZB au ee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Impressions of America
(Aunt Daisy)11.0 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-

| beth Anne
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.16 Lovemaking Incorporated
(final broadcast)2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.50 The Dickens Club: Great
Expectations

6.45 Junior Sports session
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.16 Norwich Victim
7.30 Melodies with Memories
7.46 Scrap Book8.0 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Little Women
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Drama of Medicine:
10. 0 The Toff: S8ZB’s RacingReporter
10.1 Radio Nightcaps
11. 0 London News

ALB inne mo
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
0 Current Ceiling Prices
. O Judy and Jane
& Radio Sunshine
3 A Date with Janie
45 Impressions of America
(By Aunt omg10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
. O Lunch Hour Tunes
& 1.15 p.m. London News

. O© Luncheon Melodies
Lovemaking Incorporated

2.30 Home Service session(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30Ts ca and Beauty session(tT
5. ° The Children’s session—

6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim
30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Final broadcast)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 The Man {I Might Have
Married "
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. O Four Sisters
9.16 Drama of Medicine:
10. 0 The Telephone Sports Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Weekend Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner Music
6.15 London News
6.45 The Channings
7. 0 Grow Your Own Vegetables
7.15 Norwich Victim
7.30 The Man I Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Variety
9..0 Four Sisters
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport ee 3Murphy)10. 0 Close down
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SANRAY
DISINFECTANTFLUID

Dont just ask your
Grocer for disinfectant;
butspecifySANRAY,the
economical; full-strength
disinfectantforallhouse
hold, farm and general
use. A special feature of
SANRAY is that it
lathers freely with soap.
N.Z: Distributors Simms;
Jones Ltd, Christchurch.

Justtake8glassof
sparklingeffervescing
Andrewsasoftenasyour
system needs its cleansing
help Andrews cleans and re-
freshes the mouth and tongue,
soothes thestomach,and relieves
acidity. Itstimulatesthe liverand
gentlyclearsthebowels,correct

1G ingconstipation:

Excuseme-

CoodHEaltH
iseasywithANDREwS

21/4 Scott & TurnerLtd., AndrewsHouse,Newcastle-on-Tyne;England:

thoseFeetSTOP

BurNinGyout fesfcooladyisecretofkeeping0 useSupbutnadheer'#TandaRDiSED Here'8the andhoatboothes tdutof hot feet:
Heoxbable agcariotengoti

odoufbetweenGee
TsorbeupckacdustGudioe Andbeeonfore:
iEgeryemorningitinto17oy dalyoiong oote P-l

pedisad toes;eginkleintnenjoy DixonSto,Wellington:PEBISAN &Co:Ltd,Sharland
Distributors =

You`
"s DedisanRerMyzeniserTkeNen
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AMDREWS
LIVERSALT
TERVESCE
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{ABORATORY

Protectsfrom
TiNEAFoor)
(Athlete'

ITTAKESSmooth
LOVELYSkin ToPUT
ANYGIRLACROSS;7
USELuxToiletSOAP
Daily;It'sAREAL
BEAUTY SOAP:

ACTUAL STATEMENT
made in Hollywoodon 12+6,Januarye
1943,by

Bet"Gralle
z0th CENTURY
FoXSTAR

Costs So little
lasts So long

MADE BY LeveR BROTHERS (NZ) Limited
JACKSON STREET, PETONE: LT,93.327

ToiletLUX
SOAP


